

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT of COST				
①/1	clearing and grubbing Road land --- etc				
	TMPT-182 Qty - 0.526 Ha				
	@ RS = 49436.70/Ha $\Rightarrow$ 26035.26				
②/21	Earthwork in excavation for foundation ---				
	TMPT-2 Qty - 99.59 m ³				
	@ RS = 260.39/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ 15528.5				
③/22	providing 115 mm levelling course in foundation --- etc				
	TMPT-2 Qty - 9.19 m ³				
	@ RS = 5596.97/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ 51436.15				
④/23	plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure --- etc				
	TMPT-283 Qty - 61.58 m ³				
	@ RS = 6436.42/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ 396354.71				
					396354.71
⑤/24	providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 --- etc				
	TMPT-3 Qty - 15.00 m				
	@ RS = 3172.64/m $\Rightarrow$ 47589.60				
					47589.60

Continuation

536944.34

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Board — — — — —					
T.M.P. — 14 gty — 2.00 NO					
① PS = 9377.25 / NO					⇒ 18754.58
Total PS ⇒					5557107.4
② Add 12% GST ⇒					⊕ 66852.88
③ Add 1% Lcess ⇒					⊕ 55571.07
					6249531.35
④ Below 0.25% ⇒					(-) 15698.82
					6263832.5
Qty PS ⇒					62,63,833.00

Work has been done as per technical specification
~~Subscribed~~
 22/03/2021
 J.E.

Material statement

E/W	⇒ 2607.50 m ³
Stone metal	⇒ 212.92 m ³
Stone screening	⇒ 34.85 m ³
Local sand	⇒ 30.28 m ³
Bitumen emulsion SS-1	⇒ 955.23 kg
Bitumen emulsion PS-1	⇒ 911.24 kg
Waste plastic 8%	⇒ 205.59 kg
Bitumen S-90	⇒ 19796.4 kg
Stone chips	⇒ 394.19 m ³

Subscribed
 28/03/2021
 J.E.

Continuation

28/03/2021
 J.E.

cap
 28/03/2021